PG LTR ITEM NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PACK
STYLE
CASE
QTY
List
PRICE
CASE PRICE

5 W LIT-25-PC91200YL C9 25L-Yellow 12 $17.89 $214.65
5 X LIT-25-PC91200ML C9 25L-Multi 12 $17.44 $209.25
LED LIGHTS - COMMERCIAL GRADE - PLATINUM SERIES
Set Length: 25.5' / 20 Gauge Green Wire / Commercial Screw Plug
Set Length: 25.5' / 20 Gauge Green Wire / Commercial Screw Plug
Wide Angel Conical LEDs (50L Set, 6" spacing, 2.2 watts)                                                                                        (1 Case Minimum)
M5 LEDs (50L Set, 6" spacing, 2.2 watts)                                                                                                                     (1 Case Minimum)
C6 LEDs (25L Set, 6" spacing, 2.2 watts)                                                                                                                          (1 Case Minimum)
C7 LEDs (25L Set, 12" spacing, 2.2 watts)                                                                                                                     (1 Case Minimum)
C9 LEDs (25L Set, 12" spacing, 2.2 watts)                                                                                                                       (1 Case Minimum)
Set Length: 13' / 20 Gauge Green Wire / Commercial Screw Plug
Set Length: 25' / 20 Gauge Green Wire / Commercial Screw Plug
Set Length: 25' / 20 Gauge Green Wire / Commercial Screw Plug
5 Y ELE-TAPS-8WAY-REG 8 Way Connector 12 $4.95 $59.40
5 Z ELE-TAPS-X-REG X Connector 12 $3.30 $39.60
5 AA ELE-POWER-24-REG 24' Power Cord 12 $4.95 $59.40
5 AB ELE-SPACER-6-REG 6' Extension Cord 12 $3.30 $39.60
5 AC ELE-SPACER-12-REG 12' Extension Cord 12 $3.65 $43.80
5 AD ELE-SPACER-25-REG 25' Extension Cord 12 $5.75 $69.00
5 AE ELE-SPACER-50-REG 50' Extension Cord 12 $7.55 $90.60
6 A LIT-70-GS-WAC400WW Conical 70L-Warm White 24 $18.92 $454.08
6 B LIT-70-GS-WAC400PW Conical 70L-Pure White 24 $18.92 $454.08
6 C LIT-70-GS-WAC400AM Conical 70L-Amber 24 $14.62 $350.88
6 D LIT-70-GS-WAC400GR Conical 70L-Green 24 $17.20 $412.80

11 LIT-C9-TWK-10W-BL C9 - Twinkle - Blue 1000 $0.32 $320.00
11 LIT-C9-TWK-10W-RD C9 - Twinkle - Red 1000 $0.32 $320.00
11 LIT-C9-TWK-10W-PU C9 - Twinkle - Purple 1000 $0.32 $320.00
11 LIT-C9-TWK-10W-YL C9 - Twinkle - Yellow 1000 $0.32 $320.00
11 LIT-C9-TWK-10W-ML C9 - Twinkle - Multi (A,B,G,R,Y) 1000 $0.32 $320.00
11 LIT-C9-CER-5W-WH C9 Ceramic - White 1000 $0.22 $220.00
11 LIT-C9-CER-5W-OR C9 Ceramic - 1000 $0.22 $220.00
11 LIT-C9-CER-5W-GR C9 Ceramic - Green 1000 $0.22 $220.00
11 LIT-C9-CER-5W-PK C9 Ceramic - Pink 1000 $0.22 $220.00
11 LIT-C9-CER-5W-SKY C9 Ceramic - Sky Blue 1000 $0.22 $220.00
11 LIT-C9-CER-5W-BL C9 Ceramic - Blue 1000 $0.22 $220.00
11 LIT-C9-CER-5W-RD C9 Ceramic - Red 1000 $0.22 $220.00
11 LIT-C9-CER-5W-PU C9 Ceramic - Purple 1000 $0.22 $220.00
11 LIT-C9-CER-5W-YL C9 Ceramic - Yellow 1000 $0.22 $220.00
11 LIT-C9-CER-5W-ML C9 Ceramic - Multi (B,G,O,R,Y) 1000 $0.22 $220.00
12 C71000-6GR C7 Cord, 6" Green - 1000ft 1 $351.50
BULK C7 & C9 LIGHT LINE
C7 & C9 - 1,000 ft Bulk Spools
C9 INCANDESCENT REPLACEMENT BULBS
C9 Transparent 7 watt / 130 volt                                                                                                                                        (1 Case Minimum)
C9 Transparent 10 watt / 130 volt                                                                                                                                       (1 Case Minimum)
C9 Transparent Triple Dip 7 watt / 130 volt                                                                                                                       (1 Case Minimum)
C9 Transparent Twinkle 10 watt / 130 volt                                                                                                                        (1 Case Minimum)
C9 Opaque - Ceramic Bulbs                                                                                                                                               (1 Case Minimum)
12 C71000-6WH C7 Cord, 6" White - 1000ft 1 $351.50
12 C71000-9GR C7 Cord, 9" Green - 1000ft 1 $309.50
12 C71000-9WH C7 Cord, 9" White - 1000ft 1 $309.50
12 C71000-12GR C7 Cord, 12" Green - 1000ft 1 $278.50
12 C71000-12WH C7 Cord, 12" White - 1000ft 1 $278.50
12 C91000-9GR C9 Cord, 9" Green - 1000ft 1 $328.50
12 C91000-9WH C9 Cord, 9" White - 1000ft 1 $328.50
12 C91000-12GR C9 Cord, 12" Green - 1000ft 1 $299.50
12 C91000-12WH C9 Cord, 12" White - 1000ft 1 $299.50
12 C91000-18GR C9 Cord, 18" Green - 1000ft 1 $265.50
12 C91000-18WH C9 Cord, 18" White - 1000ft 1 $265.50
12 C7NYLN-12BK C7 Nylon Cord-Black-12" Spacing-500 ft 1 $395.00
12 C7NYLN-12WH C7 Nylon Cord-White-12" Spacing-500 ft 1 $395.00
12 C7NYLN-15BK C7 Nylon Cord-Black-15" Spacing-500 ft 1 $347.00
12 C9NYLN-12BK C9 Nylon Cord-Black-12" Spacing-500 ft 1 $625.00
12 C9NYLN-12WH C9 Nylon Cord-White-12" Spacing-500 ft 1 $625.00
12 C9NYLN-15BK C9 Nylon Cord-Black-15" Spacing-500 ft 1 $550.00
12 C9NYLN-15WH C9 Nylon Cord-White-15" Spacing-500 ft 1 $550.00
12 C7-RING-G C7, Rubber O-Ring-Grn-Bag of 100 1 $9.30
12 C7-RING-W C7, Rubber O-Ring-Wht-Bag of 100 1 $9.30
12 C9-RING-G C9, Rubber O-Ring-Grn-Bag of 100 1 $9.30
12 C9-RING-W C9, Rubber O-Ring-Wht-Bag of 100 1 $9.30
12 C725-12GR C7 Cord - Green - 12" Spacing - 25' 10 $73.50
12 C725-12WH C7 Cord - White - 12" Spacing - 25' 10 $73.50
12 C925-12GR C9 Cord - Green - 12" Spacing - 25' 10 $78.00
12 C925-12WH C9 Cord - White - 12" Spacing - 25' 10 $78.00
12 C750-12GR C7 Cord - Green - 12" Spacing - 50' 5 $69.50
12 C750-12GR C7 Cord - White - 12" Spacing - 50' 5 $69.50
12 C950-12GR C9 Cord - Green - 12" Spacing - 50' 5 $69.50
12 C950-12WH C9 Cord - White - 12" Spacing - 50' 5 $69.50
12 C7100-12GR C7 Cord - Green - 12" Spacing - 100' 5 $154.00
12 C7100-12WH C7 Cord - White - 12" Spacing - 100' 5 $154.00
12 C9100-12GR C9 Cord - Green - 12" Spacing - 100' 5 $157.00
12 C9100-12WH C9 Cord - White - 12" Spacing - 100' 5 $157.00
13 A 18-2SPT1-FEM-GN 18/2 Female Slide on Plug - Green 10 $9.00
13 B 18-2SPT1-FEM-WH 18/2 Female Slide on Plug - White 10 $9.00
13 C 18-2SPT1-ML-GN 18/2 Male Slide on Plug - Green 10 $9.00
13 D 18-2SPT1-ML-WH 18/2 Male Slide on Plug - White 10 $9.00
13 E MALE-100 Male Eagle Rubber plug - Black 10 $19.00
13 F FEMALE-100 Female Eagle Rubber Plug - Black 10 $39.00
13 G ADDPLUG-16-BRN 16/2 Male Add a Plug - Brown 10 $17.00
13 H ADDOUTLT-16-BRN 16/2 Female Add an Outlet - Brown 10 $16.00
13 I SOCKET-TAP Medium Base Socket Adapter 5 $8.50
13 J 3WAY-GR 3 Way Plug Adapter - Green 5 $13.50
13 K 766-BK Electrical Tape - Black 10 $11.00
766-GRN Electrical Tape - Green 10 $20.00
766-WHT Electrical Tape - White 10 $20.00
C7 & C9 - Heavy-Duty Nylon Bulk Cord - 14 Gauge
C7 & C9 - Rubber O-Ring
C7 & C9 - Bulk Light Cord with Molded Plugs
ELECTRICAL & HARDWARE
Electrical Connectors
Electrical Cords
13 L SUP-EXT-6-BRN 6' household extension, 16/2 - Brown 48 $2.80 $141.00
SUP-EXT-6-GRN 6' household extension, 16/2 - Green 48 $2.80 $141.00
SUP-EXT-6-WHT 6' household extension, 16/2 - White 25 $2.80 $73.50
SUP-EXT-15-BRN 15' household extension, 16/2 - Brown 25 $5.70 $149.50
SUP-EXT-15-GRN 15' household extension, 16/2 - Green 25 $5.70 $149.50
SUP-EXT-15-WHT 15' household extension, 16/2 - White 25 $5.70 $149.50
SUP-EXT-25-GRN 25' household extension, 16/2 - Green 24 $7.10 $178.50
13 M SUP-EXT-MD-20-GRN 20' medium ext, 16/3 - Green 35 $10.80 $396.50
SUP-EXT-MD-20-WHT 20' medium ext, 16/3 - White 35 $10.80 $396.50
SUP-EXT-MD-40-GRN 40' medium ext, 16/3 - Green 12 $20.50 $258.00
SUP-EXT-MD-40-WHT 40' medium ext, 16/3 - White 12 $20.50 $258.00
SUP-EXT-MD-80-GRN 80' medium ext, 16/3 - Green 8 $35.20 $295.50
13 N 18-2ZGSPT1-1000 18/2 SPT 1 Zip Cord - Green - 1000' 1 $175.00
18-2ZWSPT1-1000 18/2 SPT 1 Zip Cord - White - 1000' 1 $175.00
13 O 18-2ZGSPT1-250 18/2 SPT 1 Zip Cord - Green - 250' 1 $47.50
18-2ZBSPT1-250 18/2 SPT 1 Zip Cord -Brown - 250' 1 $47.50
18-2ZWSPT1-1000 18/2 SPT 1 Zip Cord - White - 250' 1 $47.50
13 P SUP-56188B 40" Black Steel Screw Band 10 $5.90 $59.00
SUP-5612B 32" Black Steel Screw Band 10 $5.90 $59.00
SUP-40N 39" Stainless Steel Screw Bands 10 $3.70 $37.00
SUP-27N 27" Stainless Steel Screw Bands 10 $3.60 $36.00
13 Q SUP-2634 36" Panduit Strap  (Bag of 25) 1 $9.25
13 R SUP-2614 14" Zip Tie (black or natural) Bag of 100 1 $7.60
SUP-2608 7" Zip Tie (black or natural) Bag of 100 1 $3.80
SUP-2605 4" Zip Tie (blk,natrl,blu,rd,gr,yl) Bag of 100 1 $2.30
13 S SUP-BANDIT-TOOL Band-It Banding Tool 1 $173.25
13 T SUP-BANDIT-CLIPS Banding Clips 10 $10.50
13 U SUP-BANDIT-STRAPS Straps for Band It Tool 1 $165.90
13 V SUP-FLWIRE Floral - Ornament Wire 1 $2.40
13 W SUP-GW6 Galvanized Wire 6 Strand - 100' 1 $10.20
SUP-GW4 Galvanized Wire 4 Strand - 100' 1 $5.10
13 X SUP-101 Tree Trunk Wrap Rubber Bands - LG 50 $26.50
SUP-102 Tree Trunk Wrap Rubber Bands -SM 50 $18.40
14 SUP-ALL-IN-1-100 All-In-One-Clip - 100 Pack 100 $16.50
14 SUP-ALL-IN-1-500 All-In-One-Clip - 500 Pack 500 $57.50
14 SUP-ALL-IN-1-1000 All-In-One-Clip - 2000 Pack 2000 $197.50
14 SUP-CCLIP-100 Combo C Clip - 100 Pack 100 $27.70
14 SUP-CCLIP-500 Combo C Clip - 500 Pack 500 $99.80
14 SUP-CCLIP-1000 Combo C Clip - 2000 Pack 2000 $362.10
14 SUP-ORG-STB-100 Original Shingle Tab - 100 Pack 100 $20.50
14 SUP-ORG-STB-500 Original Shingle Tab - 500 Pack 500 $87.20
14 SUP-ORG-STB-1000 Original Shingle Tab - 2000 Pack 2000 $365.00
14 SUP-PRPT-CLP-100 Parapet Clip - Pack 100 100 $32.30
14 SUP-PRPT-CLP-500 Parapet Clip - Pack 500 500 $115.20
14 SUP-PRPT-CLP-1000 Parapet Clip - Pack 2000 2000 $445.00
Original Shingle Tab
Parapet Clip
Ridge Row Clip
CLIPS AND ATTACHMENT HARDWARE
All -In-One-Clip
Hardware
Combo C Clip
14 SUP-RR-CLIPS-100 Ridge Row Clips - Pack 100 100 $17.50
14 SUP-RR-CLIPS-500 Ridge Row Clips - Pack 500 500 $65.50
14 SUP-RR-CLIPS-1000 Ridge Row Clips - Pack 2000 2000 $225.00
14 SUP-75STAKE-100 Al-In-One-Light Stake-7.5"-Pack 100 100 $20.00
14 SUP-75STAKE-500 Al-In-One-Light Stake-7.5"-Pack 500 500 $82.00
14 SUP-15STAKE-100 Al-In-One-Light Stake-15"-Pack 100 100 $35.00
14 SUP-15STAKE-500 Al-In-One-Light Stake-15"-Pack 500 500 $140.00
14 A SUP-ICICLE-CLIP-100 Icicle Light Clip - Pack 100 100 $12.00
SUP-ICICLE-CLIP-500 Icicle Light Clip - Pack 500 500 $38.00
SUP-ICICLE-CLIP-2000 Icicle Light Clip - Pack 2000 2000 $127.50
14 B SUP-AIOPLUS-100 All-In-One Clip Plus - Pack 100 100 $15.00
SUP-AIOPLUS-500 All-In-One Clip Plus - Pack 500 500 $45.60
SUP-AIOPLUS-2000 All-In-One Clip Plus - Pack 2000 2000 $159.00
14 C SUP-TILE CLIP-100 Clay Tile Roof Clip - Pack 100 100 $16.50
SUP-TILE CLIP-500 Clay Tile Roof Clip - Pack 500 500 $55.00
SUP-TILE CLIP-2000 Clay Tile Roof Clip - Pack 2000 2000 $195.00
14 D SUP-SGUTTERHL-100 S Style Gutter Hook - Pack 100 100 $9.75
SUP-SGUTTERHL-500 S Style Gutter Hook - Pack 500 500 $26.50
SUP-SGUTTERHL-2000 S Style Gutter Hook - Pack 2000 2000 $89.00
14 E SUP-BRICK-STD Brick Clip - Standard (2 Clips per pack) 1 $5.45
SUP-BRICK-QN Brick Clip - Queen     (2 Clips per pack) 1 $6.05
14 F SUP-TRECLIP-100 Tree Clip - Pack 100 100 $11.60
SUP-TRECLIP-500 Tree Clip - Pack 500 500 $54.40
SUP-TRECLIP-2000 Tree Clip - Pack 2000 2000 $135.30
14 G SUP-MINICLIP-100 Mini Lt Adhesive Clip - Pack 100 100 $9.95
SUP-MINICLIP-500 Mini Lt Adhesive Clip - Pack 500 500 $30.00
SUP-MINICLIP-2000 Mini Lt Adhesive Clip - Pack 2000 2000 $107.00
Choose A Tree Size
16 1-15414-000 14’ $3,954.72
1-15416-000 16’ $5,054.68
1-15418-000 18’ $6,427.49

Choose A Décor Package
16 A Red and Silver Various sizes red & silver ball ornaments in matte, glittered & shiny finishes
16 B Blue and Silver Various sizes blue & silver ball ornaments in matte, glittered & shiny finishes      in matte, glittered and shiny finishes
16 C Red and Gold Various sizes red & gold ball ornaments in matte, glittered & shiny finishes
16 D Solid Gold Various sizes gold ball ornaments in matte, glittered & shiny finishes
16 E Colors of the Holidays Various sizes green, red & gold ball ornaments in matte, glittered & shiny finishes
Add Extra Elements
17 A Snowflakes 14" Gold or White Snowflakes 1 $8.50
17 B Bell Clusters w/Hand Tied Bows 2 Bells and 1 Bow per set
7.5" Bells 1 set $10.50
9.5" Bells 1 set $12.50
 11.5" Bells 1 set $17.50
17 C Large "Shiny" Ball Ornaments Specify color: Green, Red or Gold, Blue
6" Ball Ornament 1 $4.00
10" Ball Ornament 1 $8.50
17 D BOW-1204RDGD 12" Structural Bow w/Red Velvet and Gold Trim 1 $13.50
BOW-1804RDGD 18" Structural Bow w/Red Velvet and Gold Trim 1 $21.50
BOW-2404RDGD 24" Structural Bow w/Red Velvet and Gold Trim 1 $33.50
BOW-3604RDGD 36" Structural Bow w/Red Velvet and Gold Trim 1 $54.50
BOW-1204RD 12" Structural Bow Red Velvet 1 $12.00
BOW-1804RD 18" Structural Bow Red Velvet 1 $21.00
BOW-2404RD 24" Structural Bow Red Velvet 1 $32.50
BOW-3604RD 36" Structural Bow Red Velvet 1 $52.50
17 A 1-15321-517
12’ Rocky Mountain Pine Spiral Fantasy Tree with
3 ½’ Tree Top Star (143 C-9 1430w 148 lbs)
1 $2,930.00

18 J 1-16791-000 6” Angle Cut Garland, Color Blend     (Various colors) per foot $2.80
1-16793-000 6” Angle Cut Garland, Super Sheen   (Various colors) per foot $2.50
1-16794-000 6” Angle Cut Garland, Silver Blend     (Various colors) per foot $2.80
1-16610-000 9” Angle Cut Garland, Color Blend     (Various colors) per foot $3.10
1-16605-000 9” Angle Cut Garland, Super Sheen   (Various colors) per foot $2.80
1-16615-000 9” Angle Cut Garland, Silver Blend     (Various colors) per foot $3.10
1-16630-000 12” Angle Cut Garland, Color Blend   (Various colors) per foot $4.20
1-16625-000 12” Angle Cut Garland, Super Sheen (Various colors) per foot $3.70
1-16635-000 12” Angle Cut Garland, Silver Blend   (Various colors) per foot $4.20
18 K 1-16674-000 4” Fine Cut Garland, Color Blend per foot $1.80
1-16675-000 4” Fine Cut Garland, Super Sheen per foot $1.54
1-16673-000 4” Fine Cut Garland, Silver Blend per foot $1.80
1-16763-000 6” Lush Needle Fine Cut, Color Blend per foot $2.10
1-16661-000 6” Lush Needle Fine Cut, Super Sheen per foot $1.80
1-16795-000 6” Lush Needle Fine Cut, Silver Blend per foot $2.10
19 A WRE-36COM-UNLIT 36" Unlit Wreath 1 $33.75
WRE-36COM-TWINWW 36" Lit Wreath with 50 Warm White Conicals 1 $45.75
WRE-48COM-UNLIT 48" Unlit Wreath 1 $54.25
WRE-48COM-TWINWW 48" Lit Wreath with 100 Warm White Conicals 1 $75.25
WREATHS, GARLANDS & SPRAYS
PLAIN - Lit or Unlit (No Décor)
Commercial Garland by the Foot
WRE-60COM-UNLIT 60" Unlit Wreath 1 $122.00
WRE-60COM-TWINWW 60" Lit Wreath with 250 Warm White Conicals 1 $172.50
WRE-72COM-UNLIT 72" Unlit Wreath 1 $154.75
WRE-72COM-TWINWW 72" Lit Wreath with 300 Warm White Conicals 1 $215.50
19 B 44" Mixed Pine Spray - Unlit 1 $20.50
44" Mixed Pine Spraylit with 50 WW Conicals 1 $40.25
19 C GAR9x14COM-UNLIT 9' x 14" Unlit Garland 1 $32.25
GAR9x14COM-TWINWW 9' x 14" Garland lit with 100 WW Conicals 1 $52.00
GAR9x18COM-UNLIT 9' x 18" Unlit Garland 1 $35.00
GAR9x18COM-TWINWW 9' x 18" Garland lit with 100 WW Conicals 1 $56.50
20 A WRE-36COM-TWINWW-COTH 36" Wreath w/ 12" Bow lit w/50 WW Conicals 1 $95.75
WRE-48COM-TWINWW-COTH 48" Wreath w/ 18" Bow lit w/100 WW Conicals 1 $172.00
WRE-60COM-TWINWW-COTH 60" Wreath w/ 18" Bow lit w/250 WW Conicals 1 $295.50
WRE-72COM-TWINWW-COTH 72" Wreath w/ 24" Bow lit w/300 WW Conicals 1 $374.10
20 B SPR-44-108LIT-COTH 44" Spray w/ 12" Bow lit w/50 WW Conicals 1 $64.50
20 C GAR-9x14COM-TWINWW-COTH 9' x 14" Garland lit w/ 100 WW Conicals 1 $109.65
GAR-9x18COM-TWINWW-COTH 9' x 18" Garland lit w/ 100 WW Conicals 1 $133.50
20 A WRE-36COM-TWINWW-TRAD 36" Wreath w/ 12" Bow lit w/50 WW Conicals 1 $122.00
WRE-48COM-TWINWW-TRAD 48" Wreath w/ 18" Bow lit w/100 WW Conicals 1 $208.50
WRE-60COM-TWINWW-TRAD 60" Wreath w/ 18" Bow lit w/250 WW Conicals 1 $354.75
WRE-72COM-TWINWW-TRAD 72" Wreath w/ 24" Bow lit w/300 WW Conicals 1 $485.75
20 B SPR-44-108LIT-TRAD 44" Spray w/ 12" Bow lit w/50 WW Conicals 1 $84.75
20 C GAR-9x14COM-TWINWW-TRAD 9' x 14" Garland lit w/ 100 WW Conicals 1 $150.50
GAR-9x18COM-TWINWW-TRAD 9' x 18" Garland lit w/ 100 WW Conicals 1 $198.50
21 A WRE-36COM-TWINWW-RITH 36" Wreath w/ 12" Bow lit w/50 WW Conicals 1 $123.50
WRE-48COM-TWINWW-RITH 48" Wreath w/ 18" Bow lit w/100 WW Conicals 1 $204.25
WRE-60COM-TWINWW-RITH 60" Wreath w/ 18" Bow lit w/250 WW Conicals 1 $375.25
WRE-72COM-TWINWW-RITH 72" Wreath w/ 24" Bow lit w/300 WW Conicals 1 $516.00
Lit with LED warm white conicals. Wreaths & Sprays include a Red/Gold Structural Bow.
WREATHS
Lit with LED warm white conicals. Wreaths & Sprays include a Red/Gold Structural Bow.
WREATHS
Colors of the Holidays
Red, Green, Gold ornaments in shiny, matte & glittered finishes.
Lit with LED warm white conicals. Wreaths & Sprays include a Red/Gold Structural Bow.
SPRAYS
GARLANDS
Ringing in the Holidays
Glittery Red, sprigs og holly and golden bells.
WREATHS
SPRAYS
GARLANDS
Traditional
Red, Green, Gold ornaments in shiny & glittered finishesalongside gold glittered laurel leaves.
21 B SPR-44-108LIT-RITH 44" Spray w/ 12" Bow lit w/50 WW Conicals 1 $80.50
21 C GAR-9x14COM-TWINWW-RITH 9' x 14" Garland lit w/ 100 WW Conicals 1 $134.50
GAR-9x18COM-TWINWW-RITH 9' x 18" Garland lit w/ 100 WW Conicals 1 $182.75
21 A WRE-36COM-TWINWW-EP 36" Wreath w/ 12" Bow lit w/50 WW Conicals 1 $166.50
WRE-48COM-TWINWW-EP 48" Wreath w/ 18" Bow lit w/100 WW Conicals 1 $270.75
WRE-60COM-TWINWW-EP 60" Wreath w/ 18" Bow lit w/250 WW Conicals 1 $424.50
WRE-72COM-TWINWW-EP 72" Wreath w/ 24" Bow lit w/300 WW Conicals 1 $527.50
21 B SPR-44-108LIT-EP 44" Spray w/ 12" Bow lit w/50 WW Conicals 1 $115.00
21 C GAR-9x14COM-TWINWW-EP 9' x 14" Garland lit w/ 100 WW Conicals 1 $210.75
GAR-9x18COM-TWINWW-EP 9' x 18" Garland lit w/ 100 WW Conicals 1 $263.25
22 A ORN-70-BABLSHUV 70MM (2.75") UV Shiny Ornaments - Blue 1 $0.70
ORN-100-BABLSHUV 100MM (4")    UV Shiny Ornaments - Blue 1 $1.50
ORN-150-BABLSHUV 150MM (6")    UV ShinyOrnaments - Blue 1 $4.10
ORN-200-BABLSHUV 200MM (8")    UV Shiny Ornaments - Blue 1 $8.40
ORN-70-BABLMTUV 70MM (2.75") UV Matte Ornaments - Blue 1 $0.90
ORN-100-BABLMTUV 100MM (4")    UV Matte Ornaments - Blue 1 $1.70
ORN-150-BABLMTUV 150MM (6")    UV Matte Ornaments - Blue 1 $4.70
ORN-200-BABLMTUV 200MM (8")    UV Matte Ornaments - Blue 1 $9.60
ORN-70-BABLMC 70MM (2.75") Glittered Ornaments - Blue 1 $0.60
ORN-100-BABLMC 100MM (4")    Glittered Ornaments - Blue 1 $1.10
ORN-150-BABLMC 150MM (6")    Glittered Ornaments - Blue 1 $3.00
ORN-200-BABLMC 200MM (8")    Glittered Ornaments - Blue 1 $6.00
22 B ORN-70-BAGDSHUV 70MM (2.75") UV Shiny Ornaments - Gold 1 $0.70
ORN-100-BAGDSHUV 100MM (4")    UV Shiny Ornaments - Gold 1 $1.50
ORN-150-BAGDSHUV 150MM (6")    UV ShinyOrnaments -  Gold 1 $4.10
ORN-200-BAGDSHUV 200MM (8")    UV Shiny Ornaments - Gold 1 $8.40
ORN-70-BAGDMTUV 70MM (2.75") UV Matte Ornaments - Gold 1 $0.90
ORN-100-BAGDMTUV 100MM (4")    UV Matte Ornaments - Gold 1 $1.70
ORN-150-BAGDMTUV 150MM (6")    UV Matte Ornaments - Gold 1 $4.70
ORN-200-BAGDMTUV 200MM (8")    UV Matte Ornaments - Gold 1 $9.60
ORN-70-BAGDMC 70MM (2.75") Glittered Ornaments - Gold 1 $0.60
ORN-100-BAGDMC 100MM (4")    Glittered Ornaments - Gold 1 $1.10
ORN-150-BAGDMC 150MM (6")    Glittered Ornaments - Gold 1 $3.00
ORN-200-BAGDMC 200MM (8")    Glittered Ornaments - Gold 1 $6.00
22 C ORN-70-BAGRSHUV 70MM (2.75") UV Shiny Ornaments - Green 1 $0.70
ORN-100-BAGRSHUV 100MM (4")    UV Shiny Ornaments - Green 1 $1.50
SPRAYS
GARLANDS
SPRAYS
GARLANDS
Elegant Poinsettia
Red poinsettias, red and gold glittered balls and golden glittered laurel leaves.
Lit with LED warm white conicals. Wreaths & Sprays include a Red/Gold Structural Bow.
WREATHS
ORNAMENTS AND BOWS
ORNAMENTS
ORN-150-BAGRSHUV 150MM (6")    UV ShinyOrnaments -  Green 1 $4.10
ORN-200-BAGRSHUV 200MM (8")    UV Shiny Ornaments - Green 1 $8.40
ORN-70-BAGRMTUV 70MM (2.75") UV Matte Ornaments - Green 1 $0.90
ORN-100-BAGRMTUV 100MM (4")    UV Matte Ornaments - Green 1 $1.70
ORN-150-BAGRMTUV 150MM (6")    UV Matte Ornaments - Green 1 $4.70
ORN-200-BAGRMTUV 200MM (8")    UV Matte Ornaments - Green 1 $9.60
ORN-70-BAGRMC 70MM (2.75") Glittered Ornaments - Green 1 $0.60
ORN-100-BAGRMC 100MM (4")    Glittered Ornaments - Green 1 $1.10
ORN-150-BAGRMC 150MM (6")    Glittered Ornaments - Green 1 $3.00
ORN-200-BAGRMC 200MM (8")    Glittered Ornaments - Green 1 $6.00
22 D ORN-70-BARDSHUV 70MM (2.75") UV Shiny Ornaments - Red 1 $0.70
ORN-100-BARDSHUV 100MM (4")    UV Shiny Ornaments - Red 1 $1.50
ORN-150-BARDSHUV 150MM (6")    UV ShinyOrnaments -  Red 1 $4.10
ORN-200-BARDSHUV 200MM (8")    UV Shiny Ornaments -Red 1 $8.40
ORN-70-BARDMTUV 70MM (2.75") UV Matte Ornaments - Red 1 $0.90
ORN-100-BARDMTUV 100MM (4")    UV Matte Ornaments - Red 1 $1.70
ORN-150-BARDMTUV 150MM (6")    UV Matte Ornaments - Red 1 $4.70
ORN-200-BARDMTUV 200MM (8")    UV Matte Ornaments - Red 1 $9.60
ORN-70-BARDMC 70MM (2.75") Glittered Ornaments - Red 1 $0.60
ORN-100-BARDMC 100MM (4")    Glittered Ornaments - Red 1 $1.10
ORN-150-BARDMC 150MM (6")    Glittered Ornaments - Red 1 $3.00
ORN-200-BARDMC 200MM (8")    Glittered Ornaments - Red 1 $6.00
22 E ORN-70-BASLSHUV 70MM (2.75") UV Shiny Ornaments - Silver 1 $0.70
ORN-100-BASLSHUV 100MM (4")    UV Shiny Ornaments - Silver 1 $1.50
ORN-150-BASLSHUV 150MM (6")    UV ShinyOrnaments -  Silver 1 $4.10
ORN-200-BASLSHUV 200MM (8")    UV Shiny Ornaments - Silver 1 $8.40
ORN-70-BASLMTUV 70MM (2.75") UV Matte Ornaments - Silver 1 $0.90
ORN-100-BASLMTUV 100MM (4")    UV Matte Ornaments - Silver 1 $1.70
ORN-150-BASLMTUV 150MM (6")    UV Matte Ornaments - Silver 1 $4.70
ORN-200-BASLMTUV 200MM (8")    UV Matte Ornaments - Silver 1 $9.60
ORN-70-BASLMC 70MM (2.75") Glittered Ornaments - Silver 1 $0.60
ORN-100-BASLMC 100MM (4")    Glittered Ornaments - Silver 1 $1.10
ORN-150-BASLMC 150MM (6")    Glittered Ornaments - Silver 1 $3.00
ORN-200-BASLMC 200MM (8")    Glittered Ornaments - Silver 1 $6.00
22 F ORN-BELGLD-4 4" Gold Bell 72 $79.20
ORN-BELGLD-75 7.5" Gold Bell 12 $46.80
ORN-BELGLD-9 9" Gold Bell 12 $54.00
ORNBELGLD-115 11.5" Gold Bell 12 $97.80
22 G ORN-BELSLV-4 4" Silver Bell 72 $79.20
ORNBELSLV-75 7.5" Silver Bell 12 $46.80
ORNBELSLV-9 9" Silver Bell 12 $54.00
ORNBELSLV-115 11.5" Silver Bell 12 $97.80
22 H SNF-WH06 6" White Snowflake 24 $33.60
SNF-WH11 11" White Snowflake 12 $56.40
SNF-WH14 14" White Snowflake 12 $99.00
22 I SNFGD01 6" Gold Snowflake 24 $33.60
SNFGD11 11" Gold Snowflake 12 $56.40
SNFGD14 14" Gold Snowflake 12 $99.00
BOWS
22 J BOW-1204RDGD 12" Structural Bow w/Red Velvet and Gold Trim 1 $13.00
BOW-1804RDGD 18" Structural Bow w/Red Velvet and Gold Trim 1 $21.90
BOW-2404RDGD 24" Structural Bow w/Red Velvet and Gold Trim 1 $34.20
BOW-3604RDGD 36" Structural Bow w/Red Velvet and Gold Trim 1 $55.50
22 K BOW-1204RD 12" Structural Bow Red Velvet 1 $11.70
BOW-1804RD 18" Structural Bow Red Velvet 1 $20.50
BOW-2404RD 24" Structural Bow Red Velvet 1 $31.90
BOW-3604RD 36" Structural Bow Red Velvet 1 $52.30
22 L 1-16214-000 18” Gold Imperial 4 Loop Bow 1 $41.00
1-16215-000 24” Gold Imperial 4 Loop Bow 1 $55.00
22 M BOW-DLTTXMRP Large Gold & Red Poinsettia Bow 12" w/24" Tails 1 $9.70
22 N BOW-12X16GD Bow Gold Glittered 12" x 16" 1 $31.60
BOW-18X22GD Bow Gold Glittered 18" x 22" 1 $39.00
BOW-24X28GD Bow Gold Glittered 24" x 28" 1 $58.80
22 O BOW-12X16RD Bow - Red Glittered 12" x 16" 1 $31.60
BOW-18X22RD Bow - Red Glittered 18" x 22" 1 $39.00
BOW-24X28RD Bow - Red Glittered 24" x 28" 1 $58.80
23 A 1-23105-000 6’ Mrs. Claus (42 C-9 420w 46 lbs) 1 $540.00
23 B 1-23104-000 8’ Santa Claus ( 61 C-9 610w 66 lbs) 1 $664.00
23 C 1-13254-000 6 1/2' Toy Soldier (28 C-7 140w 35 lbs) 1 $370.00
6 1/2' Toy Soldier - UNLIT 1 $290.00